Low Maintenance Tubular Lead Acid Battery
Model
Module
Voltage
Nominal
Capacity
(Ah) at C10
Monobloc / Module Dimensions & Weight
Initial Charging
Currrent
(Amps)
Length
(+/- 10
mm)
Length
(+/- 10
mm)
Length
(+/- 10
mm)
Weight
(Approx
Kgs)
2 Volt Cells
TS 100P 2 100 131 166 430 12.7 5.0
TS 120P 2 120 131 166 430 13.8 6.0
TS 150P 2 150 131 166 430 13.8 7.5
TS 200P 2 200 198 162 425 20.0 10.0
TS 250P 2 250 198 162 425 21.2 12.5
TS 300P 2 300 249 169 429 27.4 15.0
TS 350P 2 350 366 171 526 40.9 17.5
TS 400P 2 400 366 171 526 42.4 20.0
TS 450P 2 450 366 171 526 43.7 22.5
TS 500P 2 500 366 171 526 45.4 25.0
TS 550P 2 550 366 171 526 46.9 27.5
TS 600P 2 600 366 171 526 48.2 30.0
TS 650P 2 650 400 192 530 57.1 32.5
TS 700P 2 700 400 192 530 60.2 35.0
TS 750P 2 750 400 192 530 61.9 37.5
TS 800P 2 800 400 192 530 63.3 40.0
TS 850P 2 850 418 170 688 75.0 42.5
TS 900P 2 900 418 170 688 77.0 45.0
TS 950P 2 950 418 170 688 79.9 47.5
TS 1000P 2 1000 418 170 688 82.4 50.0
6 Volt Monoblocs
6TS 60 P 6 60 450 180 380 12.8 3.0
6TS 90 P 6 90 450 180 380 16.1 4.5
6TS 120 P 6 120 450 180 380 20.1 6.0
6TS 150 P 6 150 450 180 380 23.4 7.5
6TS 180 P 6 180 450 180 380 26.9 9.0
12 Volt Monoblocs
6SB20PPT 12 20 260 173 235 9.0 2.0
6SB30PPT 12 30 260 173 235 12.0 3.0
6SB40PPT 12 40 260 173 235 13.0 4.0
6SB50PPT 12 50 410 174 245 16.0 5.0
6SB60PPT 12 60 410 174 245 20.0 6.0
6SB66PPT 12 66 410 174 245 20.3 6.6
6SB75PPT 12 75 410 174 245 21.5 7.5
6SB80PPT 12 80 513 212 248 23.5 8.0
6SB100PPT 12 100 513 212 248 28.0 10.0
6SB120PPT 12 120 518 275 250 35.0 12.0
6SB130PPT 12 130 518 275 250 37.0 13.0
6SB150PPT 12 150 518 275 250 42.0 15.0
XLTT 160 12 160 503 190 415 43.5 16.0
XLTT 180 12 180 503 190 415 48.5 18.0
XLTT 200 12 200 503 190 415 56.0 20.0
8 Volt Monoblocs - For Diesel Locomotive Cranking
8V 290 Ah
Hard Rubber
8 290 708 220 452 127 29.0
8V 450 Ah
Hard Rubber
8 450 708 220 452 140 45.0
8V 450 Ah
FRP Tray
8 450 710 224 460 140 45.0